DCM INDEXABLE HEAD DRILLS
Range Ø10.0 to Ø20.0
Drilling Depth 8xD
Designation d Key
DCM 100-080-16A-8D
DCM 110-088-16A-8D
DCM 120-096-16A-8D
DCM 130-104-16A-8D
DCM 140-112-16A-8D
DCM 150-120-20A-8D
DCM 160-128-20A-8D
DCM 170-136-20A-8D
DCM 180-144-25A-8D
DCM 190-152-256A-8D
DCM 200-160-256A-8D
16 20 94.0 48 10 K DCM-10
16 20 103.2 48 11 K DCM-11
16 20 112.3 48 12 K DCM-12
16 20 121.5 48 13 K DCM-13
16 20 131.2 48 14 K DCM-14
20 25 140.7 50 15 K DCM-15
20 25 150.0 50 16 K DCM-16
20 25 158.5 50 17 K DCM-17
25 32 168.3 56 18 K DCM-18
25 32 177.3 56 19 K DCM-19
25 32 18.2 56 20 K DCM-20
DCM
10.0-10.9
11.0-11.9
12.0-12.9